BIGGER

THAN EVER
*  HIGHER JACKPOTS

MEGA MILLIONS ENHANCEMENTS NEW PLAYSLIPS

1 New $5 Game with Larger Jackpots and Secondary Prizes > New playslips will arrive prior to April 5, but they cannot be
> Average jackpot win will increase by 75% with the used until that date. . .
starting jackpot increasing to $50M. > Old playslips will no longer work starting April 5.
> Match-5 prizes with the new built-in muttiplier wil Please discard any old playslips after that date.

range from $2M up to $10M.

> The prize for matching the Mega Ball alone will \(’QM
increase to $10-$50, depending on the multiplier . k:M\!w i
randomly assigned per play. e e
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2 New Built In Multiplier Feature
> The Multiplier feature is now included in
the price of a single $5 wager. Players
multiply non-jackpot wins by 2X to 10X
on every play.
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on the left side or fill in the
“Quick Pick” box
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Mark 5 numbers in the play area ’
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> Individual multiplier (2X, 3X, 4X, 5X, or sz’?““s““ﬂ Pick 1
10X) will be randomly assigned per e tiney ‘“ﬁ @EE
play at time of purchase >>>>>>>>> [ oms e g

> Win a minimum of $10 and up to $10M 3 = i) (31 ] §
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on non-jackpot prizes.
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3 FASTER-GROWING Jackpots ,
e | : _
> Jackpots start at $50M. ol Mark 1 number in
il the play area on the
in Jackpot right side' or leave blank if
4 Better Odds to Wll'.l AaCKpPO . N C Mark number of o ‘Quick Pick” was marked
> Jackpot odds improved from 1 in 303 million to zfgs.e:usﬂvg oy DEEREIDEREEE
- - W u e .
1.in 290 million. woukd e o play @IROCRError scrotsaes”

> Bigger wins. No break-even prizes!
> Win a minimum of $10 on every winning ticket!
> Minimum prize is 2X the price!

5 Newlai o SEE BACK OF SHEET FOR
T MegaBalfeld o o e MULTI-DRAW SALES STEPDOWN

5/70 + 1/24 Prize Categories and Odds Sc H E D U L E!
Multpler

(OXOXOXOIOX . Jackpot 10X 32.00
(OXOXOXOXO) $2M - $10M 5X 16.00
(OXOXOJOXK . $20K - $100K ax 8.00

(OXOXOXO) $1K - $5K 3X 3.20

OO0+ $400 -$2K 2X 2.13

(OXOXO) $20 - $100 Avg. Mult 3.00

OO+ $20 - $100

O+ $14-870 ‘ Scholarshlp Lottery

$10 - $50




Multi-Draw Sales Step Down

In order to prepare
for these
enhancements, a
multi-draw sales
step-down is
required.

The step-down wiill
begin after the
draw closes on
January 28.

The number of
multi-draws that a
player can purchase
will decrease after
each draw.

Purchases of up to
20 multi-draws wiill
resume Saturday,
April 5, 2025.

The first draw will be
Tuesday, April 8,
2025.
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Draw

Date

Advance
Draws Available

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 | 20
Friday, January 31, 2025 19
Tuesday, February 4,2025 | 18
Friday, February 7, 2025 17
Tuesday, February 11,2025 | 16
Friday, February 14, 2025 15
Tuesday, February 18,2025 | 14
Friday, February 21, 2025 13
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 | 12
Friday, February 28, 2025 11
Tuesday, March 4, 2025 10
Friday, March 7, 2025 9
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 8
Friday, March 14, 2025 !
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 6
Friday, March 21, 2025 5
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 4
Friday, March 28, 2025 3
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 2
Friday, April 4, 2025 1
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 20




